Uits
0320

V25

Weer:

PLC

OO WN -

lag Wedvlucht

PV. De Kanaalstreek Exloo

Tilburg 25-06-2017

West zuid west 3/4
Naam
J. HOVING
J. HOVING
P. KOOPS
T. MIDDEL
J. HOVING
P. KOOPS
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
B.J. SUK-MELLIES

H. DE VRIEZE
GEBR. BOLK
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE

J. KOOISTRA

G. RORIJE

H. DE VRIEZE

J. SUK

COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
J. SUK

P. KOOPS

J. SUK

H. DE VRIEZE

E. DAM
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE

J. KOOISTRA
J. KOOISTRA
J. KOOISTRA
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE

G. RORIJE
J. SUK
B.J. SUK-MELLIES

B.J. SUK-MELLIES
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
COMB. MENSINGA TVM
NOORDEGRAAF-LASTERIE
B.J. SUK-MELLIES
G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

J. SUK

G. RORIJE

G. RORIJE

P. KOOPS

J. HOVING

G. RORIJE

P. KOOPS

G. RORIJE

H.H. OVING & ZN
H.H. OVING & ZN
HARM BUNK

J. KOOISTRA

GEBR. BOLK

COMB. MENSINGA TVM
H.H. OVING & ZN
COMB. MEIJER-KUPER
J. SUK

J. SUK

Los:09.15

Afstand

199,666
2
197,246
204,237
3
2
201,446
199,493
205,618
199,877
2
207,492
207,515
2
198,370
207,057
2
3
3
3
198,393
3
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202,874
2

N BV U LS WO U

8
193,995
2
205,510
5
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Deelnemers:18

Groep A

AD/AP Get Ring

7/5

7
17/5

9/1

7
17
10/5
18/5
10/3
10/2
10
21/5
16/8
10
24/7
12/2
24
17
24
10
17/3
10
21
21
21
10
16
24
18
18
18
16/3
16
10
18
16
16
24
16
16
17

7
16
17
16
18/4
18

8/1
21
10
16
18
12
24
24

6
12
7
4
1

2
4
2
1

24

1

1

1
1
1
1

9
3
5
5
3
4
4
6
9
5
10

7
15
4

4
15
16
18

3

6

9
10

8

2
12
11

6-1084479
4-1476325
6-1084622V
6-1827736
6-1084472
3-1669930V
5-1153372V
4-4753382V
2-1972141
4-4753552
5-1153373
6-1828274
5-1153570
6-1061084
6-4786261
5-1153707V
4-4753273V
1-1201203V
6-4786267
6-1061092
5-1242823V
6-1089715V
6-1828302V
5-1153677
5-1153645V
5-1153375
4-1382921
4-4753245
6-1068335
6-1066005
6-4786204V
5-4766646
6-1066104
5-1231115V
3-1669115V
2-1969598
6-1827720
5-4769734V
4-1382934
3-1572944
6-1084663
5-1242673
6-1827667
5-1242702V
6-1827672
3-1655641
3-1651199
6-1827417V
6-1828282
5-4770001
6-1066086V
2-1073103
5-1153649V
3-4730325V
6-4786256V

Duiven:239

Tijd

11.29.50
11.29.51
11.28.18
11.33.05
11.30.01
11.30.56
11.34.08
11.32.50
11.37.25
11.33.29
11.35.54
11.40.13
11.40.17
11.39.14
11.34.21
11.40.30
11.35.19
11.34.33
11.35.24
11.40.39
11.35.53
11.38.26
11.42.45
11.42.45
11.43.16
11.39.37
11.44.02
11.37.38
11.38.33
11.38.35
11.38.35
11.41.02
11.41.09
11.40.13
11.38.50
11.44.58
11.45.00
11.38.29
11.45.10
11.45.40
11.38.25
11.40.12
11.45.59
11.38.32
11.46.01
11.36.11
11.36.38
11.45.06
11.46.35
11.41.42
11.43.59
11.37.28
11.47.13
11.40.50
11.40.51

Snelheid

1480,834
1480,651
1479,716
1478,928
1478,823
1451,050
1447,862
1447,352
1443,761
1443,332
1429,709
1428,830
1428,196
1425,578
1423,537
1423,075
1413,730
1413,444
1412,891
1411,711
1408,164
1404,457
1404,332
1404,332
1399,438
1392,965
1392,264
1390,768
1389,713
1389,390
1389,390
1389,217
1388,108
1387,209
1386,975
1383,600
1383,291
1382,529
1381,757
1377,172
1375,336
1375,109
1374,284
1374,218
1373,981
1373,925
1369,560
1369,034
1368,819
1362,491
1361,709
1361,550
1360,280
1360,251
1360,095

Punten

1000,0
991,5
983,1
974,6
966, 1
957,6
949,2
940,7
932,2
923,7
915,3
906,8
898,3
889,8
881,4
872,9
864,4
855, 9
847,5
839,0
830,5
822,0
813,6
805,1
796,6
788,1
779,7
771,2
762,7
754,2
745,8
737,3
728,8
720,3
711,9
703,4
694,9
686,4
678,0
669,5
661,0
652,5
644,1
635,6
627,1
618,6
610,2
601,7
593,2
584,7
576,3
567,8
559,3
550,8
542,4



56
57
58
59
60

J. HOVING

H.H. OVING & ZN
E. DAM

E. DAM

H. KRUIZE

N O

3
205,554

18
17
17
10/1

N o NMoo v

6-1084486 11.41.57
4-1458255 11.37.48
6-1084702 11.41.16
6-1084725V 11.41.18
4-1476305V 11.46.42

1358,733
1358,372
1356,338
1356,029
1355,004

533,9
525,4
517,0
508,5
500,0



